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YouGov - Who would be responsible if no-deal Brexit happened?

Sample Size: 1968 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Westminster VI Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ® | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | M [ B™®** | yate | Female [18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midands T oo | Seottand
Dem Dem | Party South Wales
Weighted Sample 1968 [649(608] 110 | 758 | 811 [450(305]| 274 | 187 | 953 | 1015 | 216 | 829 | 468 [455]|1122| 846 | 236 657 425 480 169
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If Britain ends up leaving the EU without a Brexit deal, which of
the below - if any - would you consider to be responsible for
MPs who opposed Theresa May's Brexit deal because they
wanted to stop Brexit
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 33 35 58 24 18 2 54 | 65 16 19 59 | 38 33 21 25 44 52| 36 34 30 37 39 35 30
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 30 28 24 31 35 33 22 |21 39 35 23| 27 29 40 27 27 26| 28 27 27 29 27 28 27
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 14 17 8 27 32 28 9 6 30 37 1n | 2 12 9 21 18 11| 19 13 18 17 14 16 20
Don't know 23 20 10 18 15 15 15 8 15 9 7 14 26 29 27 11 12| 16 25 25 16 20 21 24
MPs who opposed Theresa May's Brexit deal because they
wanted a “softer” Brexit
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 25 27 |43 18 13 17 2 |28 11 12 sa | 29 26 15 20 34 39| 27 27 23 28 29 27 2
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 38 36 37 38 40 2 34 |37 45 44 31| 37 35 4 33 36 38| 38 33 33 37 39 34 36
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 12 15 7 24 3 25 7 5 27 33 9 18 12 12 18 16 8 17 1 17 15 1 15 19
Don't know 25 22 13 20 15 16 17 111 16 11 6 16 28 29 29 14 15| 17 29 27 20 21 24 23
MPs who opposed Theresa May's Brexit deal because they
wanted a “harder” Brexit
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 37 34 |32 40 s0 48 28 |32 40 53 26 | 39 29 25 30 43 36| 37 30 36 33 34 32 38
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 31 31 37 29 25 30 34 |39 33 28 37| 29 33 40 29 30 30| 34 27 25 34 32 30 28
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 8 12 6 11 9 7 18|16 11 10 26 15 9 7 10 13 15| 10 13 13 12 10 12 8
Don't know 24 23 14 19 16 15 20 |13 16 9 11 17 29 29 30 14 19| 19 30 26 20 24 26 26
MPs who opposed Theresa May's Brexit deal because they
wanted Britain to leave without a deal
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 23 43 38 52 59 62 30 |36 54 69 31 | 49 38 45 43 45 41| 50 35 4 23 a1 a 47
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 26 21 28 20 20 20 27130 21 15 23| 20 23 2 18 25 23| 21 29 18 2 23 19 19
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 9 13 20 9 7 5 2 |21 7 8 3 14 11 5 10 15 18] 12 13 10 14 13 12 10
Don't know 23 23 13 19 13 14 21 | 13 17 8 14 17 28 28 29 14 18| 18 29 28 19 23 25 24
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Theresa May
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho:;; a5 28 |27 32 24 25 a5 |28 35 22 a7 | a4 22 22 23 32 35| 27 29 23 29 24 32 29
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving without a 33 37 37 42 53 26 33 |37 43 54 32 | 38 36 38 39 36 33| 30 34 36 37 37 35 a1
deal
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 1 16 20 11 12 18 17|25 8 18 16 15 17 12 14 20 18| 18 13 15 19 17 14 1
Don't know 21 19 12 15 11 12 16 |10 14 6 6 13 25 28 25 11 13| 16 24 26 16 22 19 19
The EU
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving without a 33 35 56 24 15 15 60 | 62 14 10 74 | a0 30 17 23 44 54| 34 36 29 37 36 37 23
deal
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 24 24 |25 25 27 29 19 | 21 28 29 16 | 20 27 27 25 23 20| 25 23 21 25 25 23 25
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 19 23 9 36 46 23 6 6 42 54 4 27 19 27 26 22 14| 27 17 2 2 20 22 32
Don't know 23 19 10 16 12 12 14 110 15 7 6 13 24 28 25 10 11| 15 24 26 16 19 18 20
Leave voters
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 27 33 21 47 58 58 13 |14 53 67 14 | 38 29 32 41 31 21| 38 27 31 3 33 32 4
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 22 19 21 16 17 19 18|20 22 18 14 19 18 25 18 18 18| 19 18 21 19 18 17 19
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 28 28 |4a 21 11 1 51 [ 50 13 8 61 | 29 27 17 16 39 44| 27 29 20 33 27 30 16
Don't know 23 20 14 16 14 11 19 |14 12 6 11 14 26 26 25 12 17| 16 25 28 16 21 20 22
Remain voters
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 19 18 32 10 6 2 35 |37 4 3 45 | 21 14 7 8 24 34| 17 19 12 19 19 20 12
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 20 15 19 12 14 12 1920 10 14 24 16 15 18 14 16 16| 16 15 19 15 17 12 16
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving without a 38 46 35 61 68 72 27120 72 76 23| 48 4 49 53 46 32| 50 40 a1 49 a1 48 47
deal
Don't know 23 21 15 17 13 12 19 |14 14 8 7 15 27 27 25 13 18| 17 26 29 17 23 19 25
The media
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 25 28 30 34 32 30 34 |32 31 31 43 | 32 25 22 24 33 34| 29 28 2 30 29 30 2
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving without a 34 34 |39 36 38 40 32 |36 32 42 3 | 37 31 30 34 36 33| 38 29 34 34 35 31 39
deal
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 14 13 13 11 11 12 1|16 16 13 1 13 12 20 11 14 11| 13 13 13 13 10 14 12
Don't know 27 25 18 20 19 18 21 |16 18 13 12 18 32 28 31 16 22| 21 31 30 22 26 25 27
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Jeremy Corbyn
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho:;; 28 22 |51 20 20 23 6 |55 7 30 5| a7 27 17 21 a0 so| 33 30 23 35 32 a3 26
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;; 33 28 | 25 33 40 s 23 |21 3a a1 23 | 30 2 30 20 30 21| 32 2 2 27 28 25 a1
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 14 16 0 25 11 21 1 9 42 17 10 17 14 16 19 15 11| 15 16 13 17 15 16 15
Don't know 25 25 14 22 19 18 20 | 15 17 12 12 17 32 37 31 15 18| 20 32 32 21 25 26 29
Boris Johnson
Would bear a lot of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 45 34 61 72 69 27 |26 70 81 2 | 51 39 38 49 45 41| 51 37 42 4 a 25 55
Would bear some of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 20 |26 16 15 17 26 (30 14 10 27| 20 20 25 18 21 20| 20 20 17 21 20 19 20
Would not bear any of the responsibility for Britain leaving wnho;;:l 1 |27 & 2 4 27 |32 4 3 39 15 13 6 8 19 23| 13 16 9 17 15 13 7
Don't know 21 13 17 10 11 19 |12 12 6 13 14 28 31 25 15 16| 17 27 31 18 21 22 18
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